Breakfast
Eggs

Eggs Benedict
Parma Ham, Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise

Eggs Florentine
Spinach, Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise

Omelette
Tomato, Spinach, Parmesan

Scrambled Eggs
Served with Sourdough Bread

Traditional Breakfast

Mrs Colemans Fry
Two Sausages, Two Bacon, Potato Bread, Soda Bread,
Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans, Free Range Egg

The Yard Fry
One Sausage, One Bacon, Potato Bread, Soda Bread,
Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans, Free Range Egg

Classic

Fruit Salad
Mixed Seasonal Fruits

Muesli
Honey, Fresh Fruit, Oat Milk

Avocado on Toast
Sourdough, Tomato Relish, Chilli Avocado, Two Poached Eggs

Buttermilk Pancakes or Buttermilk Waffles
Maple Syrup, Berry Compote, Vanilla Cream
Maple Syrup, Crispy Bacon

£10.00

£10.00

£9.00

£6.50

£12.00

£9.00

£5.00

£6.00

£9.00

£9.00



Signature Coffees

Espresso £3.00
Americano £3.50
Cappuccino £3.80
Flat White £3.80
Latte £3.80
Add A Shot of Syrup £0.30
Teas
Breakfast Tea £3.20
Earl Grey £3.20
Peppermint Tea £3.20
Chamomile £3.20

Nb: The prices indicated are for non-residents.
Residents breakfast includes tea and/or filter coffee.



