

Breakfast

Eggs

Eggs Benedict Parma Ham, Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise	£10.00	
Eggs Florentine Spinach, Two Poached Eggs, Hollandaise	£10.00	
Omelette Tomato, Spinach, Parmesan	£9.00	
Scrambled Eggs Served with Sourdough Bread	£6.50	
Traditional Breakfast		
Mrs Colemans Fry Two Sausages, Two Bacon, Potato Bread, Soda Bread, Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans, Free Range Egg	£12.00	
The Yard Fry One Sausage, One Bacon, Potato Bread, Soda Bread, Black Pudding, Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans, Free Range Egg	£9.00	
Classic		
Fruit Salad Mixed Seasonal Fruits	£5.00	
Muesli Honey, Fresh Fruit, Oat Milk	£6.00	
Avocado on Toast Sourdough, Tomato Relish, Chilli Avocado, Two Poached Eggs	£9.00	
Buttermilk Pancakes or Buttermilk Waffles Maple Syrup, Berry Compote, Vanilla Cream Maple Syrup, Crispy Bacon	£9.00	



Signature Coffees

Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.80
Flat White	£3.80
Latte	£3.80
Add A Shot of Syrup	£0.30
	Teas
Breakfast Tea	£3.20
Earl Grey	£3.20
Peppermint Tea	£3.20
Chamomile	£3.20

Nb: The prices indicated are for non-residents.

Residents breakfast includes tea and/or filter coffee.